7172012

logid LastName

408 NELSON
415 AMANDA

Totals:

Drawer

$7.50

$17.25

$24.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

BN

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

($8.00) $0.00 1

($29.75) $0.00 5

($37.75) 6

Handle

$15.50

$47.00

$62.50

Net Handle

$15.50

$47.00

$62.50

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

10



